
ORGANIZADOR:
LOCALIDAD:
CATEGORÍA:

Recorrido Carretera Alt.
Rec. Por Rec. Tramo 34 36 38

GALIZANO  ‐ SALIDA ‐ CA‐440 CA‐440 0,0 53,5 0,0 20 10:30:00 10:30:00 10:30:00

LANGRE CA‐440 1,8 51,7 1,8 45 10:33:11 10:33:00 10:32:51

LOREDO CA‐440 4,3 49,2 2,5 20 10:37:35 10:37:10 10:36:47

LOREDO ‐ Rotonda Recto ‐ Suesa CA‐434 5,9 47,6 1,6 20 10:40:25 10:39:50 10:39:19

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐435 7,2 46,3 1,3 15 10:42:42 10:42:00 10:41:22

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐146 8,1 45,4 0,9 15 10:44:18 10:43:30 10:42:47

CASTANEDO ‐ Recto CA‐146 9,7 43,8 1,6 30 10:47:07 10:46:10 10:45:19

GALIZANO ‐ Derecha CA‐141 13,3 40,2 3,6 20 10:53:28 10:52:10 10:51:00

GALIZANO  ‐ Izquierda CA‐440 13,5 40,0 0,2 20 10:53:49 10:52:30 10:51:19

GALIZANO ‐ CA‐440 CA‐440 14,0 39,5 0,5 20 10:54:42 10:53:20 10:52:06

LANGRE CA‐440 15,8 37,7 1,8 45 10:57:53 10:56:20 10:54:57

LOREDO CA‐440 18,3 35,2 2,5 20 11:02:18 11:00:30 10:58:54

LOREDO ‐ Rotonda Recto ‐ Suesa CA‐434 19,9 33,6 1,6 20 11:05:07 11:03:10 11:01:25

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐435 21,2 32,3 1,3 15 11:07:25 11:05:20 11:03:28

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐146 22,1 31,4 0,9 15 11:09:00 11:06:50 11:04:54

CASTANEDO ‐ Recto CA‐146 23,7 29,8 1,6 30 11:11:49 11:09:30 11:07:25

GALIZANO ‐ Derecha CA‐141 27,3 26,2 3,6 20 11:18:11 11:15:30 11:13:06

GALIZANO  ‐ Izquierda CA‐440 27,5 26,0 0,2 20 11:18:32 11:15:50 11:13:25

GALIZANO ‐ CA‐440 ‐ M.V. CA‐440 28,0 25,5 0,5 20 11:19:25 11:16:40 11:14:13

LANGRE CA‐440 29,8 23,7 1,8 45 11:22:35 11:19:40 11:17:03

LOREDO CA‐440 32,3 21,2 2,5 20 11:27:00 11:23:50 11:21:00

LOREDO ‐ Rotonda Recto ‐ Suesa CA‐434 33,9 19,6 1,6 20 11:29:49 11:26:30 11:23:32

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐435 35,2 18,3 1,3 15 11:32:07 11:28:40 11:25:35

SUESA ‐ Izquierda CA‐146 36,1 17,4 0,9 15 11:33:42 11:30:10 11:27:00

CASTANEDO ‐ Recto CA‐146 37,7 15,8 1,6 30 11:36:32 11:32:50 11:29:32

GALIZANO ‐ Derecha CA‐141 41,3 12,2 3,6 20 11:42:53 11:38:50 11:35:13

GALIZANO  ‐ Derecha CA‐443 42,3 11,2 1,0 20 11:44:39 11:40:30 11:36:47

GUEMES ‐ Recto CA‐445 45,4 8,1 3,1 20 11:50:07 11:45:40 11:41:41

GUEMES ‐ Izquierda ‐ AJO CA‐445 46,4 7,1 1 71 11:51:53 11:47:20 11:43:16

AJO ‐ Izquierda CA‐141 48,7 4,8 2,3 46 11:55:56 11:51:10 11:46:54

ALTO DE AJO ‐ P.M. CA‐141 49,5 4,0 0,8 140 11:57:21 11:52:30 11:48:09

GALIZANO ‐ Derecha CA‐440 53,0 0,5 3,5 20 12:03:32 11:58:20 11:53:41

GALIZANO ‐ META CA‐440 53,5 0,0 0,5 20 12:04:25 11:59:10 11:54:28

Medias ‐ Km/hKm

12 de mayo de 2024 
10:30
53,5

TROFEO DE CICLISMO GALIZANO

RUTOMETRO ‐ ALTIMETRO

KMS.:

DÍA:
HORA:

Cadete

CC Meruelo
Galizano
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